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167-14Final Label Report 

SBl Owner Number Street Unit 
230160015 SIMONELLI DANIEL J & LEONA P COURTST 
230160021 MOYEDWING COURTST 
230160012A STEVENS PAUL R 19 COURT ST 2 
230160012 STEVENS PAUL & TINA 19 COURTST 
230160013 SADRI SALUMEH 21 COURTST 

230190022 LUNIN MITCHEL & SUSAN H 22 COURTST 

230160014 SIMONELLI DANIEL J & LEONA P 25 COURTST 

230190021A NAIR ANAND 26 COURTST 8 

230190021 LOCK CHI MAN 26 COURTST A 

230190020 LEWIS DONA M TR 28 COURTST 

230160018 CHIN BRENDA 33-33 COURTST 33 
230160018A SIMMONS GLORIA 33 COURTST 33A 

230190019 MCCLINCHY VANESSA Y 34 COURTST 

230160019A SHAOYOUYU 35-37 COURTST 37 

230160019 TANGDATONG 35-37 COURTST 35 

2301900188 MACHENSCOTI 36-38 COURTST 38-1 

230190018 DETHOMASO AMY L 36-38 COURTST 36-1 

230190018A DUKOVSKIILlJA & DANIJELA 36-38 COURTST 36-2 

230190018C FIORE TRESSA 36-38 COURTST 38-2 

2301600168 FOXJAC08 39 COURTST 3 
230160016D PAN 80-SHENG 39 COURTST 5 
230160016 BAUMGARTNER KENNETH J 39 COURTST 1 

230160016C AZENSTEIN EUGENE & ELEONORA 39 COURTST 4 

230160016E CHEN CHANG RUNG 39 COURTST 6 

230160016A LEE STELLA 0 39 COURTST 2 

230160022 HATHAWAY ERIC 41-43 COURTST 

230190017 JOHN BARBARA G TR 42 COURTST 

230160023 OW SANDRA 45-47 COURTST 

230160024 KARASIK DAVID & ELiNA 45 COURTST A 

230160024A VERMA A8HISHEK & MONICA 45 COURTST B 

230190016 FANG JIARONG 46 COURTST 

230160026 LlMBEROPOULOS WILLIAM & PROVOST P 49-51 COURTST 

230190015 COHEN JERRY & CAROLINE R 50 COURTST 

230160027 YEE GAILY 53 COURTST 

230190014 8ARRATI SOPHIE E 54 COURT ST 

230190023 DONATO MARK F TR 2 COURTSTOFF 

230160017 HEESCH HAROLD R TR COURT ST REAR 

230160011 34 CRAFTS STREET LLC 34 CRAFTS ST 

220010016 SLDN LLC 285 NEWTONVILLE AVE 

23017 0001 647 WASHINGTON ST CO LLC 641 WASHINGTON ST 

230180004 FORSTER SUSAN E & NANCY J 660 WASHINGTON ST 

23017 0002 8ENENSON CHARLES B 661 WASHINGTON ST 

230170003 SIEGAL MARTIN SEAN I & LEWIS D TRS 675 WASHINGTON ST 

230190001 DONATO MARK F TR 681 WASHINGTON ST 

230190001A DONATO MARK F TR 691 WASHINGTON ST 
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Contiguous Corner Lot and Subject Lot



SBl Owner Number Street Unit 

2301900018 DONATO MARK F TR 697 WASHINGTON ST 
230190001C STOIA DAVID J &THEODORE E TRS 701 WASHINGTON ST 
230190002 ANN CLEANERS &TAILORS INC 709 WASHINGTON ST 
230190003 LANCILOTI CYNTHIA A TR 717 WASHINGTON ST 
230190004 NEWTONVILLE REALTY LLC 719 WASHINGTON ST 
230190004A MIROGIANNIS PETER & KATHY TRS 719 WASHINGTON ST 2 
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Contiguous Corner Lot and Subject Lot
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167-14Final Label Report 

SBl Owner, Number Street Unit 

230190009 RIDGWAY MICHAEL E 8 BEACHST NVL 

230160015 SIMONELLI DANIEL J & LEONA P COURTST 

230160021 MOY EDWIN G COURTST 

230160012A STEVENS PAUL R 19 COURT ST 2 
230160012 STEVENS PAUL & TINA 19 COURTST 
230160013 SADRI SALUMEH 21 COURT ST 

230190022 LUNIN MITCHEL & SUSAN H 22 COURTST 

230160014 SIMONELLI DANIEL J & LEONA P 25 COURTST 

230190021A NAIR ANAND 26 COURTST B 

230190021 LOCKCHIMAN 26 COURTST A 

230190020 LEWIS DONA M TR 28 COURT ST 

230160018A SIMMONS GLORIA 33 COURTST 33A 

230160018 CHIN BRENDA 33-33 COURTST 33 

230190019 MCCLINCHY VANESSA Y 34 COURTST 

230160019 TANG DATONG 35-37 COURTST 35 
230160019A SHAO YOU YU 35-37 COURT ST 37 
230190018 DETHOMASO AMY L 36-38 COURTST 36-1 

230190018A DUKOVSKI ILiJA & DANIJELA 36-38 COURTST 36-2 

230190018B MACHEN SCOTT 36-38 COURTST 38-1 

230190018C FIORE TRESSA 36-38 COURTST 38-2 

230160016B FOX JACOB 39 COURT ST 3 

230160016E CHEN CHANG RUNG 39 COURTST 6 

230160016D PAN BO·SHENG 39 COURTST 5 
230160016C AZENSTEIN EUGENE & ELEONORA 39 COURTST 4 

230160016 BAUMGARTNER KENNETH J 39 COURTST 1 

230160016A LEE STELLA 0 39 COURTST 2 

230160022 HATHAWAY ERIC 41-43 COURTST 

230190017 JOHN BARBARA G TR 42 COURTST 

230160024A VERMA ABHISHEK & MONICA 45 COURTST B 

230160023 OW SANDRA 45-47 COURTST 

230160024 KARASIK DAVID & ELiNA 45 COURT ST A 
230190016 FANG JIARONG 46 COURTST 

230160026 LlMBEROPOULOS WILLIAM & PROVOST P 49-51 COURTST 

230190015 COHEN JERRY & CAROLINE R 50 COURTST 

230160027 YEEGAILY 53 COURTST 

230190014 BARRATT SOPHIE E 54 COURT ST 

230160028 LAI SHIRLEY G 57-59 COURT ST 57 

230160028A PECK SUSANA 57-59 COURTST 59 

230190013 WEST DAVID C 58 COURTST 

230190012 SLATER ANN 62 COURT ST 

230160030 FRASER F LESTER & NANCY L TRS 63 COURT ST 

230190023 DONATO MARK F TR 2 COURT STOFF 

230160017 HEESCH HAROLD R TR COURT ST REAR 

220010016 SLD N LLC 285 NEWTONVILLE AVE 

230170001 647 WASHINGTON ST CO LLC 641 WASHINGTON ST 

'fJlJ~~U:'IAA"Jy~}~~~~~II.II.II.II.II.II.II.III11I1.II.II.II.II.11.11.11.11.1I./I.IIIIIII.II.II.II.II.I/.II.II.II.J~~~:11~V~ 

Contiguous Corner Lot and Subject Lot



SBl Owner Number Street Unit 

23017 0003 SIEGAL MARTIN SEAN I & LEWIS D TRS 675 WASHINGTON ST 

230190001 DONATO MARK F TR 681 WASHINGTON ST 

230190001A DONATO MARK F TR 691 WASHINGTON ST 

230190001B DONATO MARK F TR 697 WASHINGTON ST 

230190001C STOIA DAVID J & THEODORE E TRS 701 WASHINGTON ST 

230190002 ANN CLEANERS & TAILORS INC 709 WASHINGTON ST 

230190003 LANCILOTI CYNTHIA A TR 717 WASHINGTON ST 

230190004 NEWTONVILLE REALTY LLC 719 WASHINGTON ST 

230190004A MIROGIANNIS PETER & KATHYTRS 719 WASHINGTON ST 2 

230190005 LANCILOTI WILLIAM J SR 723 WASHINGTON ST 

230190006 LANCILOTI WILLIAM J & DOROTHY J TRS 727 WASHINGTON ST 
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Contiguous Corner Lot and Subject Lot
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